STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2020

A\

Agency: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2
Operating Unit: SUPREME COURT
Organization Code (UACS).  29-001-00-00000
Fund Cluster 05-Internally Generated Funds
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Adjustments ist 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
ProgramfActivity/Project PIA/P) and Account Title UACS Cede | Approved Budgeted (Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter s (10-15) = (17+18)
Revenue (from) Revenue endin ndin endin endin: T endin endin: endin endin et Heutlized Budget
g € g g g g g g 9 - Not yet Due and
Realignment) Chi S Desnicule Demandabie
s March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dee. 31
1 2 3 4 S=3+(-)4 [ 7 8 9 10={B+T+8+8) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
I. Agency Approved Budget
General administration and Support
*neral administration and Supervision
PAP
PS 50100000 1,671,359 684.88 1,671,359,684.88 661,178,580.75 300,372,790.77 160,557,478.23 549,250,835.13 1,671,359,684.88 661,178,580.75 300,372,790.77 160,557,478.23 549,250,835.13 1671,359,684.88 - - -
MCOE 50200000 731,903,702.24 (93,000.00) 731,810,702.24 168,424,314.24 113,820,787.73 169,567,179.38 173,359,782.49 625,172,063.84 166,935,732.70 113,323,000.19 |  168,001,768.96 172,547,614.33 621,808,116.18 106,638,638.40 |  2,107,984.71 1,255,962.85
co 50600000 20,008 284.00 60,000.00 20,068,284.00 1.016.300.00 - 4,553 884.00 264,879.65 5.835.063.65 1,016.300.00 = 4,553,884.00 £9,899.65 5.640,183.65 14,233 22035 = 194,880.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,423.271671.12 (33,000.00) 2,423.238,671.12 830,619,194.99 414,193,578.50 334,678,541.61 722,875,497.27 2,302,366,812.37 829,130,613.45 413,695,790.96 | 334,113,131.19 721,868,449.11 2,298,807,384.71 120,871,858.75 2,107,984.71 1,450,842.85
GRAND TOTAL 2,423.271,671.12 (33,000.00) 2,423.238,671.12 830,619,194.99 414,193,578.50 334,678,541.51 722,875.497.27 2,302,366,812.37 829,130,613.45 413,695,780.96 334,113,131.18 721,868,449.11 2,298,807,584.71 120,871,858.75 2.107.984.71 1,450,842.95

Certified correct:

ILVA

Officek-in-Charge, Accounting Division

Fiscal
Date:

anagement and Budget Office

Approved By:

COl N G. FE
Deputy Clerk of Court and Chief of Office
Fiscal Management and Budget Offi

Date:




